
JUNIOR MALE PWT RESULTS

Junior Male PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 290.0 235.0 10

2 Tyler Reeves Elkhart Wildcats 265.6 210.0 8

3 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 228.0 195.0 6

4 Efren Natividad Southwestern Heights 243.0 150.0 4

5 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 210.4 145.0 2

6 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 202.2 140.0 1

7 Tanner Hattabaugh Elkhart Wildcats 221.9 135.0 0

Junior Male PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 228.0 375.0 10

2 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 290.0 335.0 8

3 Tyler Reeves Elkhart Wildcats 265.6 275.0 6

4 Efren Natividad Southwestern Heights 243.0 265.0 4

5 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 202.2 170.0 2

6 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 210.4 0 0

7 Tanner Hattabaugh Elkhart Wildcats 221.9 0 0

Junior Male PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 228.0 235.0 10

2 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 290.0 185.0 8

3 Tyler Reeves Elkhart Wildcats 265.6 180.0 6

4 Efren Natividad Southwestern Heights 243.0 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tanner Hattabaugh Elkhart Wildcats 221.9 150.0 2

6 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 210.4 135.0 1

7 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 202.2 0 0

Junior Male PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 228.0 805.0 10

2 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 290.0 755.0 8

3 Tyler Reeves Elkhart Wildcats 265.6 665.0 6

4 Efren Natividad Southwestern Heights 243.0 580.0 4

5 Alberto Borjas Deerfield High School 202.2 310.0 2

6 Tanner Hattabaugh Elkhart Wildcats 221.9 285.0 1

7 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 210.4 280.0 0


